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Braco DoUBle coMPressioN NicKle PlateD Brass caBle GlaNDs For arMoUreD caBles

WeatHer ProoF FlaMe ProoF 

o.D. raNGe (MM)
NiPPle 

eNtrY
cat No. rate / UNit cat No. rate / UNit

8 - 12 5/8” BPW 3/8” 204.00 BPF 3/8” 235.00

8 - 13 5/8” BPW 1/2” 204.00 BPF 1/2” 235.00

8 - 13 3/4” BPW 001S 223.00 BPF 001S 256.00

11 - 15 3/4” BPW 5/8” 261.00 BPF 5/8” 300.00

12.5 - 16.5 3/4” BPW 001 261.00 BPF 001 300.00

12.5 - 16.5 3/4” BPW 01S 280.00 BPF 01S 322.00

15 - 18 3/4” BPW 01 317.00 BPF 01 365.00

15 - 18 1” BPW 01L 358.00 BPF 01L 412.00

18 - 20 1” BPW 02 405.00 BPF 02 466.00

18 - 20 3/4” BPW 02S 420.00 BPF 02S 483.00

20 - 23 1” BPW 1” 405.00 BPF 1” 466.00

20 - 23 1” BPW 03 412.00 BPF 03 474.00

23 - 26 1” BPW 04 563.00 BPF 04 647.00

23 - 26 1-1/4” BPW 04L 622.00 BPF 04L 715.00

26 - 30 1-1/4” BPW 05 700.00 BPF 05 805.00

26 - 30 1-1/2” BPW 05L 804.00 BPF 05L 925.00

30 - 33 1-1/2” BPW 06 1001.00 BPF 06 1152.00

30 - 33 1-1/4” BPW 06S 1019.00 BPF 06S 1172.00

33 - 37 1-1/2” BPW 07 1184.00 BPF 07 1362.00

37 - 41 2” BPW 08 1423.00 BPF 08 1636.00

41 - 46 2” BPW 09 1538.00 BPF 09 1769.00

46 - 52 2” BPW 010 1872.00 BPF 010 2153.00

46 - 52 2-1/2” BPW 010L 2151.00 BPF 010L 2474.00

52 - 60 2-1/2” BPW 011 2802.00 BPF 011 3222.00

60 - 66 3” BPW 012 3295.00 BPF 012 3780.00

66 - 72 3” BPW 013S 4239.00 BPF 013S 4875.00

72-78 3-1/4” BPW 013 4472.00 BPF 013 5143.00

78 - 83 3-1/2” BPW 014 5400.00 BPF 014 6210.00

83 - 93 4” BPW 015 6300.00 BPF 015 7245.00

93 - 104 4-1/2” BPW 016 8500.00 BPF 016 9775.00
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Braco siNGle coMPressioN Brass GlaNDs coMMerical series

o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit

9.0-13.5 BC 3/8” 52.00 27.0-30.0 BC 1-1/4” 208.00

10.0-14.5 BC 1/2”L 55.00 30.0-34.0 BC 1-3/8” 279.00

10.0-14.5 BC 1/2”H 73.00 34.0-38.0 BC 1-1/2” 299.00

10.0-14.5 BC 5/8”L 57.00 38.0-44.0 BC 1-3/4” 370.00

10.0-14.5 BC 5/8”H 73.00 44.0-50.0 BC 2” 474.00

14.0-17.0 BC 3/4”L 65.00 50.0-56.5 BC 2-1/4” 614.00

14.0-17.0 BC 3/4”H 81.00 56.5-61.0 BC 2-1/2” 696.00

17.0-19.5 BC 7/8”L 85.00 61.0-68.0 BC 2-3/4” 842.00

17.0-19.5 BC 7/8”H 99.00 68.0-74.0 BC 3” 1080.00

19.5-23.0 BC 1”L 108.00 74.0-80.0 BC 3-1/4” 1215.00

19.5-23.0 BC 1”H 150.00 80.0-86.0 BC 3-1/2” 1744.00

23.0-27.0 BC 1-1/8” 173.00 86.0-98.0 BC 4” 2351.00

Braco siNGle coMPressioN Brass GlaNDs loNG NiPPle

o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit

10.0-14.5 BC 1/2” LN 84.00 17.0-19.5 BC 7/8”LN 113.00

10.0-14.5 BC 5/8” LN 84.00 19.5-23.0 BC 1”LN 170.00

14.0-17.0 BC 3/4” LN 93.00

Braco siNGle coMPressioN HeaVY DUtY Brass GlaNDs (siBG)

tHreaD siZe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit tHreaD siZe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit

12 SIBG 1612 78.00 38 SIBG 3638 496.00

16 SIBG 1616 108.00 51 SIBG 4251 718.00

19 SIBG 1619 117.00 51 SIBG 5451 986.00

19 SIBG 2119 180.00 63 SIBG 5463 1018.00

25 SIBG 2125 148.00 63 SIBG 6063 1142.00

25 SIBG 2925 317.00 76 SIBG 6675 1339.00

32 SIBG 2932 327.00 83 SIBG 7882 2138.00

38 SIBG 2938 317.00

Braco FlaNGe tYPe Brass caBle GlaNDs

o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit

12.0-16.5 FL 5 139.00 37.0-42.0 FL 38 575.00

15.0-19.0 FL 4 167.00 40.5-44.0 FL 001 575.00

18.5-20.5 FL 3 166.00 43.5-52.0 FL 002 690.00

20.5-24.5 FL 2 238.00 51.0-58.0 FL 003 792.00

24.0-30.0 FL 1 287.00 56.5-67.0 FL 0033 929.00

29.5-34.0 FL 11 302.00 66.0-76.0 FL 004 1278.00

32.5-35.0 FL 0 429.00 75.0-83.0 FL 005 2299.00

34.5-38.0 FL 00 479.00
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Braco NYloN caBle GlaNDs (PG tYPe)

sUitaBle oD 

raNGe

cat No.          

PG tHreaD
rate / UNit

sUitaBle oD 

raNGe

cat No. 

Metric tHreaD
rate / UNit

3-6.5 PPG-7 7.15 3-6.5 PPGM-12 7.30

4-8 PPG-9 10.00 4-8 PPGM-16 10.00

5-10 PPG-11 12.40 6-12 PPGM-20 13.90

6-12 PPG-13.5 13.90 13-18 PPGM-25 28.70

10-14 PPG-16 17.50 16-21 PPGM-32 49.50

12-16 PPG-19 22.50 18-25 PPGM-36 53.10

13-18 PPG-21 28.70 22-32 PPGM-40 86.40

18-25 PPG-29 46.50 32-38 PPGM-50 126.00

22-32 PPG-36 83.00 37-44 PPGM-63 148.00

32-38 PPG-42 102.00

37-44 PPG-48 118.00

42-50 PPG-63 225.00

Braco DoUBle coMPressioN NicKle PlateD

 Brass caBle GlaNDs For UNarMoUreD caBles

o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit o.D. raNGe (MM) cat No. rate / UNit

5 - 10 BPT 001SS 205.00 36 - 41 BPT 08 1310.00

10 - 13.5 BPT 001S 205.00 41 - 44 BPT 09 1417.00

11 - 14.5 BPT 001 241.00 44 - 52 BPT 010L 1980.00

11 - 14.5 BPT 01S 259.00 52 - 55 BPT 011 2576.00

14 - 18 BPT 01L 333.00 55 - 60 BPT 011L 2784.00

18 - 20 BPT 02 371.00 60 - 66 BPT 012 3026.00

20 - 23 BPT 03SP 378.00 66 - 72 BPT 013SL 3903.00

23 - 26 BPT 04L 574.00 72 - 78 BPT 013 3903.00

26 - 30 BPT 05L 644.00 78 - 83 BPT 014 5107.00

30 - 33 BPT 06SP 925.00 83 - 93 BPT 015 5568.00

33 - 36 BPT 07 SP 1116.00 93 - 104 BPT 016 6850.00

Braco Brass caBle GlaNDs (PG tYPe) 

sUitaBle oD 

raNGe

cat No.          

PG tHreaD
rate / UNit

sUitaBle oD 

raNGe

cat No. 

Metric tHreaD
rate / UNit

3-6.5 BPG-7 63.00 3-6.5 BPGM-12 72.00

4-8 BPG-9 95.00 4-8 BPGM-16 118.00

5-10 BPG-11 111.00 6-12 BPGM-20 137.00

6-12 BPG-13.5 136.00 12-16 BPGM-25 189.00

10-14 BPG-16 162.00 16-21 BPGM-32 287.00

13-18 BPG-21 227.00 22-32 BPGM-40 506.00

18-25 BPG-29 412.00 32-38 BPGM-50 969.00

22-32 BPG-36 597.00 37-44 BPGM-63 1170.00

32-38 BPG-42 864.00 42-52 BPGM-75 1476.00

37-44 BPG-48 1159.00

42-52 BPG-63 1299.00
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Braco staiNless steel DoUBle coMPressioN caBle GlaNDs

WeatHer ProoF FlaMe ProoF

o.D. raNGe 
(MM)

NiPPle  
eNtrY

cat No.
ss 304 

rate / UNit
ss 316

rate / UNit
cat No.

ss 304 
rate / UNit

ss 316
rate / UNit

8 - 12 5/8” SSW 3/8” 490.00 630.00 SSF 3/8” 540.00 690.00

8 - 13 5/8” SSW 1/2” 490.00 630.00 SSF 1/2” 540.00 690.00

8 - 14 3/4” SSW 001S 490.00 630.00 SSF 001S 540.00 690.00

11 - 15 3/4” SSW 5/8” 540.00 700.00 SSF 5/8” 590.00 770.00

12.5 - 16.5 3/4” SSW 001 540.00 700.00 SSF 001 590.00 770.00

12.5 - 16.5 3/4” SSW 01S 540.00 700.00 SSF 01S 590.00 770.00

15 - 18 3/4” SSW 01 640.00 840.00 SSF 01 700.00 900.00

15 - 18 1” SSW 01L 670.00 870.00 SSF 01L 740.00 960.00

18 - 20 1” SSW 02 790.00 1000.00 SSF 02 840.00 1090.00

18 - 20 3/4” SSW 02S 770.00 1000.00 SSF 02S 840.00 1090.00

20 - 23 1” SSW 1” 770.00 1000.00 SSF 1” 840.00 1090.00

20 - 23 1” SSW 03 810.00 1030.00 SSF 03 860.00 1130.00

23 - 26 1” SSW 04 1260.00 1590.00 SSF 04 1340.00 1750.00

23 - 26 1-1/4” SSW 04L 1260.00 1590.00 SSF 04L 1340.00 1750.00

26 - 30 1-1/4” SSW 05 1410.00 1830.00 SSF 05 1550.00 2010.00

26 - 30 1-1/2” SSW 05L 1470.00 1900.00 SSF 05L 1620.00 2080.00

30 - 33 1-1/2” SSW 06 2040.00 2650.00 SSF 06 2240.00 2915.00

30 - 33 1-1/4” SSW 06S 2040.00 2650.00 SSF 06S 2240.00 2915.00

33 - 37 1-1/2” SSW 07 2580.00 3350.00 SSF 07 2800.00 3680.00

37 - 41 2” SSW 08 3120.00 4050.00 SSF 08 3430.00 4450.00

41 - 46 2” SSW 09 3500.00 4550.00 SSF 09 3850.00 5000.00

46 - 52 2” SSW 010 5700.00 7400.00 SSF 010 6270.00 8060.00

46 - 52 2-1/2” SSW 010L 5740.00 7450.00 SSF 010L 6300.00 8190.00

52 - 60 2-1/2” SSW 011 9200.00 11700.00 SSF 011 10100.00 12600.00

60 - 66 3” SSW 012 9600.00 12480.00 SSF 012 10560.00 13730.00

66 - 72 3” SSW 013S 11500.00 14950.00 SSF 013S 12600.00 15600.00

72 - 78 3-1/4” SSW 013 11500.00 14950.00 SSF 013 12600.00 15600.00

78 - 83 3-1/2” SSW 014 13300.00 17290.00 SSF 014 14630.00 19020.00

83 - 93 4” SSW 015 16500.00 21450.00 SSF 015 18150.00 23600.00

93 - 104 4-1/2” SSW 016 19400.00 25220.00 SSF 016 21340.00 27740.00
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siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

1.0 4.2 R-0 2.19

1.5 3.2 R-001 2.19

1.5 3.7 R-002 2.19

1.5 4.2 R-003 2.19

1.5 3.2 R-153 2.19

1.5 3.7 R-048 2.19

1.5 4.2 R-049 2.19

1.5 4.2 R-004 2.46

1.5 5.2 R-005 2.46

1.5 5.2 R-006 3.11

1.5 6.4 R-007 3.04

1.5 6.4 R-106 3.31

2.5 3.2 R-107 3.04

2.5 3.7 R-008 2.70

2.5 4.2 R-009 2.62

2.5 5.2 R-010 2.62

2.5 5.2 R-109 3.24

2.5 6.4 R-011 2.96

2.5 5.2 R-110 4.25

2.5 6.4 R-012 4.32

2.5 8.2 R-013 3.88

2.5 6.4 R-111 5.32

2.5 8.2 R-014 5.61

2.5 10.2 R-015 5.37

2.5 10.2 R-151 6.88

2.5 12.7 R-047 5.73

4-6 4.2 R-155 4.73

4-6 5.2 R-050 4.62

4-6 4.2 R-112 5.45

4-6 5.2 R-016 5.54

4--6 5.2 R-157 6.19

4--6 5.2 R-113 5.10

4-6 6.4 R-017 5.60

4-6 8.2 R-018 5.34

4-6 6.4 R-019 6.55

4-6 6.4 R-115 7.53

4-6 8.2 R-020 7.27

4--6 8.2 R-116 9.32

4-6 10.2 R-022 9.32

4-6 10.2 R-023 9.32

4-6 12.7 R-024 8.97

10 5.2 R-025 7.45

10 5.2 R-026 7.05

10 6.4 R-120 7.45

10 8.2 R-121 9.38

10 8.2 R-122 10.99

10 10.2 R-027 10.92

10 10.2 R-123 13.91

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

10 12.7 R-028 13.24

16 5.2 R-124 12.38

16 5.2 R-125 13.47

16 6.4 R-029 12.70

16 6.4 R-126 15.58

16 8.2 R-030 15.30

16 9.7 R-031 17.48

16 8.2 R-127 18.32

16 10.2 R-032 16.55

16 10.2 R-128 19.81

16 12.7 R-033 19.52

25 6.4 R-156 27.34

25 8.2 R-051 27.68

25 6.4 R-129 28.69

25 8.2 R-034 28.35

25 10.2 R-035 28.35

25 6.4 R-130 29.80

25 8.4 R-036 32.50

25 10.2 R-131 31.95

25 10.2 R-132 43.88

25 12.7 R-037 41.63

35 6.4 R-133 35.44

35 8.2 R-038 33.98

35 8.2 R-134 38.48

35 10.2 R-039 36.79

35 10.2 R-135 45.56

35 12.7 R-040 42.08

50 8.2 R-136 50.74

50 10.2 R-041 49.95

50 10.2 R-137 54.23

50 10.2 R-138 59.40

50 12.7 R-042 60.41

50 16.2 R-139 72.68

70 10.2 R-140 68.63

70 12.7 R-043 72.56

70 12.7 R-141 83.00

70 16.2 R-142 91.50

95 10.2 R-143 105.00

95 10.2 R-144 112.00

95 12.7 R-044 111.00

95 16.2 R-145 126.00

120 12.7 R-146 139.00

120 16.2 R-147 142.00

120 20.3 R-148 184.00

150 12.7 R-149 284.00

150 16.2 R-045 266.00

150 20.3 R-046 285.00

Braco coPPer criMPiNG riNG terMiNals - NoN-iNsUlateD
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Braco coPPer criMPiNG riNG 

terMiNals - iNsUlateD

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

1.0 4.2 RI-0 3.12

1.5 2.2 RI-052 3.12

1.5 3.2 RI-054 3.12

1.5 3.7 RI-055 3.12

1.5 4.2 RI-056 3.12

1.5 3.2 RI-057 3.15

1.5 3.7 RI-058 3.15

1.5 4.2 RI-059 3.15

1.5 4.2 RI-061 3.28

1.5 5.2 RI-062 3.13

1.5 4.2 RI-063 3.22

1.5 5.2 RI-065 3.89

1.5 6.4 RI-066 3.89

1.5 6.4 RI-067 3.98

2.5 3.2 RI-068 3.35

2.5 3.7 RI-069 3.22

2.5 3.7 RI-070 3.77

2.5 4.2 RI-071 3.38

2.5 5.2 RI-072 3.36

2.5 5.2 RI-073 4.08

2.5 6.4 RI-074 3.74

2.5 5.2 RI-075 5.57

2.5 6.4 RI-076 5.22

2.5 8.2 RI-077 4.63

2.5 6.4 RI-078 6.65

2.5 8.2 RI-079 6.58

2.5 10.2 RI-080 6.29

2.5 10.2 RI-081 7.54

2.5 12.7 RI-082 6.58

4-6 4.2 RI-083 5.80

4-6 5.2 RI-084 5.80

4-6 4.2 RI-085 6.88

4-6 5.2 RI-086 6.88

4-6 5.2 RI-087 7.83

4-6 6.4 RI-089 6.88

4-6 8.2 RI-090 6.43

4-6 6.4 RI-092 7.83

4-6 6.4 RI-093 8.92

4-6 8.2 RI-094 8.76

4-6 8.2 RI-096 11.13

4-6 10.2 RI-097 10.65

4-6 10.2 RI-099 10.65

4-6 12.7 RI-100 10.25

Braco coPPer criMPiNG riNG terMiNals - iNsUlateD 

(DoUBle GriP)

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

1.5 2.2 RD-435 4.39

1.5 3.2 RD-437 4.39

1.5 3.7 RD-438 4.39

1.5 4.2 RD-439 4.39

1.5 3.2 RD-440 4.39

1.5 3.7 RD-441 4.39

1.5 4.2 RD-442 4.39

1.5 4.2 RD-444 4.39

1.5 5.2 RD-445 4.39

1.5 4.2 RD-446 4.39

1.5 5.2 RD-448 5.01

1.5 6.4 RD-449 4.88

1.5 6.4 RD-450 5.01

2.5 3.2 RD-451 4.68

2.5 3.7 RD-452 4.68

2.5 3.7 RD-453 4.68

2.5 4.2 RD-454 4.68

2.5 5.2 RD-455 4.68

2.5 5.2 RD-456 5.06

2.5 6.4 RD-457 5.06

2.5 5.2 RD-458 6.29

2.5 6.4 RD-459 6.29

2.5 8.2 RD-460 6.29

2.5 6.4 RD-461 7.59

2.5 8.2 RD-462 7.59

2.5 10.2 RD-463 7.59

2.5 10.2 RD-464 9.50

2.5 12.7 RD-465 7.59

4-6 4.2 RD-466 7.59

4-6 5.2 RD-467 7.59

4-6 4.2 RD-468 8.52

4-6 5.2 RD-469 8.52

4-6 5.2 RD-470 9.34

4-6 6.4 RD-472 8.76

4-6 8.2 RD-473 8.52

4-6 6.4 RD-475 9.68

4-6 6.4 RD-476 10.72

4-6 8.2 RD-477 10.72

4-6 8.2 RD-479 12.80

4-6 10.2 RD-480 12.44

4-6 10.2 RD-482 12.44

4-6 12.7 RD-483 12.15
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Braco riNG toNGUe ForK terMiNals

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

1.5-3.1 RF-235 3.63 4-6-4.1 RF-243 6.34

1.5-3.6 RF-240 3.63 4-6-4.1 RF-245 7.43

1.5-3.1 RF-241 3.63 4-6-5.1 RF-246 7.43

1.5-3.6 RF-244 3.63 4-6-5.1 RF-247 10.45

1.5-4.1 RF-237 3.63 4-6-6.1 RF-248 8.84

1.5-4.1 RF-236 3.63 10-4.1 RF-865 10.14

1.5-5.1 RF-238 4.76 10-5.1 RF-866 10.14

1.5-6.1 RF-861 4.76 10-6.1 RF-867 10.14

2.5-3.1 RF-862 3.80 10-8.1 RF-868 12.20

2.5-3.6 RF-863 3.80 10-5.1 RF-869 16.17

2.5-4.1 RF-239 3.80 16-6.1 RF-870 17.26

2.5-5.1 RF-242 4.27 16-8.1 RF-871 18.53

2.5-6.1 RF-864 4.27 16-8.1 RF-872 20.64

Braco riNG toNGUe ForK terMiNals (iNsUlateD)

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

1.5-3.1 RFI-873 5.06 2.5-3.6 RFI-882 5.55

1.5-3.6 RFI-874 5.06 2.5-4.1 RFI-883 5.55

1.5-3.1 RFI-875 5.06 2.5-5.1 RFI-884 5.84

1.5-3.6 RFI-876 5.06 2.5-6.1 RFI-885 5.84

1.5-4.1 RFI-877 5.06 4-6-4.1 RFI-886 9.03

1.5-4.1 RFI-878 5.06 4-6-4.1 RFI-887 10.14

1.5-5.1 RFI-879 5.84 4-6-5.1 RFI-888 10.14

1.5-6.1 RFI-880 5.84 4-6-5.1 RFI-889 13.29

2.5-3.1 RFI-881 5.55 4-6-6.1 RFI-890 11.56

Braco riNG ForK terMiNals (DoUBle  GriP)

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

1.5-3.1 RFD-899 5.26 2.5-3.6 RFD-908 5.71

1.5-3.6 RFD-900 5.26 2.5-4.1 RFD-909 5.71

1.5-3.1 RFD-901 5.26 2.5-5.1 RFD-910 6.20

1.5-3.6 RFD-902 5.26 2.5-6.1 RFD-911 6.20

1.5-4.1 RFD-903 5.26 4-6-4.1 RFD-912 9.35

1.5-4.1 RFD-904 5.26 4-6-4.1 RFD-913 10.33

1.5-5.1 RFD-905 6.20 4-6-5.1 RFD-914 10.27

1.5-6.1 RFD-906 6.20 4-6-5.1 RFD-915 13.50

2.5-3.1 RFD-907 6.20 4-6-6.1 RFD-916 11.75
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Braco sNaP oN terMiNals-NoN-iNsUlateD

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

1.5 8351 5.72 2.5 8347 6.14

1.5 8352 8.12 2.5 8348 8.60

Braco oPeN close solDeriNG riNG terMiNals

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

1.5-4.2 OC-71 3.00 25-8.2 OC-77 24.19

2.5-5.2 OC-72 3.13 35-8.2 OC-78 32.21

4-5.2 OC-73 5.06 50-10.2 OC-79 56.05

6-6.5 OC-74 5.85 70-10.2 OC-80 87.32

10-6.5 OC-75 8.04 95-12.7 OC-81 159.00

16-8.2 OC-76 13.96 120-12.7 OC-82 203.00

Brac

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

1.0 P-0 2.28

1.5 P-9 2.28

1.5 P-35 2.40

2.5 P-1 2.41

2.5 P-2 2.52

4 P-3 4.70

4 P-4 5.65

6 P-5 5.45

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

6 P-6 7.30

10 P-7 7.63

16 P-8 13.88

25 P-86 29.30

35 P-87 37.58

50 P-88 54.45

70 P-94 81.67

95 P-95 121.00

Braco coPPer criMPiNG PiN terMiNals-NoN-iNsUlateD

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

1.0 PI-0 2.91

1.5 PI-17 2.91

1.5 PI-40 2.91

2.5 PI-18 3.17

2.5 PI-19 3.07

4 PI-20 5.78

Braco coPPer criMPiNG PiN terMiNals - iNsUlateD

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

4 PI-21 6.63

6 PI-22 6.14

6 PI-23 7.84

10 PI-24 10.76

16 PI-25 19.80

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

1.5 PD-26 4.30

1.5 PD-42 4.30

2.5 PD-27 4.45

2.5 PD-28 4.61

Braco coPPer criMPiNG PiN terMiNals - iNsUlateD (DoUBle GriP)

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

4 PD-29 7.99

4 PD-30 9.36

6 PD-31 9.36

6 PD-32 13.20
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siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

2.5-5.2 CT - 05 4.72

4-6.2 CT - 06 5.85

6-6.2 CT - 07 8.43

10-6.2 CT - 08 9.45

16-6.2 CT - 09 13.61

25-6.2 CT - 10 25.30

35-6.2 CT - 11 30.15

35-8.2 CT - 12 30.15

50-6.2 CT - 13 40.84

50-8.2 CT - 14 40.84

50-10.2 CT - 15 40.84

70-8.2 CT - 16 68.85

70-10.2 CT - 17 68.85

70-12.7 CT - 18 68.85

95-10.2 CT - 19 94.16

95-12.7 CT - 20 94.16

120-10.2 CT - 21 121.00

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

1.0 3.5 F-0 2.07

1.5 5.1 F-214 3.89

1.5 3.5 F-249 2.07

1.5 3.1 F-250 2.68

2.5 3.5 F-251 2.41

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

120-12.7 CT - 22 121.00

120-16.2 CT - 23 121.00

150-10.2 CT - 24 179.00

150-12.7 CT - 25 179.00

150-16.2 CT - 26 179.00

185-12.7 CT - 27 266.00

185-16.2 CT - 28 266.00

240-16.2 CT - 29 375.00

240-20.3 CT - 30 375.00

300-16.2 CT - 31 497.00

300-20.3 CT - 32 497.00

400-20.3 CT - 33 743.00

500-20.3 CT - 34 1044.00

630-20.3 CT - 35 1500.00

800 CT - 62 2404.00

1000 CT - 76 4680.00

Braco coPPer tUBe terMiNals (liGHt DUtY)

Braco coPPer criMPiNG ForK terMiNals - NoN-iNsUlateD

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

1.5 5.1 FD-934 6.15

1.5 3.5 FD-935 3.85

1.5 3.1 FD-936 4.68

2.5 3.5 FD-937 4.39

2.5 5 FD-938 6.05

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

1.0 3.5 FI-0 2.67

1.5 5.1 FI-925 4.84

1.5 3.5 FI-926 2.68

1.5 3.1 FI-927 2.97

2.5 3.5 FI-928 2.97

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

2.5 5 F-280 4.80

4-6 3.1 F-252 3.92

4-6 3.5 F-253 4.15

10 6.5 F-254 11.57

10 8.2 F-255 11.08

Braco coPPer criMPiNG ForK terMiNals - iNsUlateD

Braco coPPer criMPiNG ForK terMiNals - iNsUlateD (DoUBle GriP)

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

2.5 5 FI-929 5.46

4-6 3.1 FI-930 4.82

4-6 3.5 FI-931 5.04

10 6.5 FI-932 14.49

10 8.2 FI-933 14.18

siZe sQ. MM. e Bolt cat No. rate / UNit

4-6 3.1 FD-939 7.14

4-6 3.5 FD-940 7.14

10 6.5 FD-941 20.70

10 8.2 FD-942 20.70
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siZe sQ. 

MM.
cat No. 

rate / 

UNit

150-10 CT-676 252.00

150-12 CT-242 252.00

150-14 CT-799 252.00

150-16 CT-564 252.00

150-20 CT-565 252.00

185-10 CT-652 326.00

185-12 CT-639 326.00

185-14 CT-800 326.00

185-16 CT-243 326.00

185-20 CT-704 326.00

240-10 CT-787 483.00

240-12 CT-705 483.00

240-14 CT-801 483.00

240-16 CT-244 483.00

240-20 CT-567 483.00

300-12 CT-597 722.00

300-14 CT-802 722.00

300-16 CT-245 722.00

300-20 CT-569 722.00

400-12 CT-412 1210.00

400-14 CT-414 1210.00

400-16 CT-246 1210.00

400-20 CT-571 1210.00

500-16 CT-572 1530.00

500-20 CT-247 1530.00

630-16 CT-807 2270.00

630-20 CT-248 2270.00

800-20 CT-808 3960.00

1000-20 CT-809 5000.00

Braco copper tube terminals ( Heavy Duty - long Barrel)

Braco copper tube terminals (Heavy Duty)

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

25-8.2 CT - 82 25.90

35-8.2 CT - 83 45.00

50-8.2 CT - 84 79.00

70-10.5 CT - 85 120.00

95-12.7 CT - 86 186.00

120-12.7 CT - 87 255.00

150-12.7 CT - 88 315.00

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

185-12.7 CT - 89 430.00

240-16.2 CT - 90 608.00

300-16.2 CT - 91 848.00

400-20.3 CT - 92 1365.00

500-20.3 CT - 93 2020.00

630-20.3 CT - 94 2800.00

SIZE SQ. 

MM.
CAT NO. 

RATE / 

UNIT

1.5-4 CT-711 4.32

1.5-5 CT-538 4.32

1.5-6 CT-539 4.32

2.5-4 CT-388 4.74

2.5-5 CT-540 4.74

2.5-6 CT-541 4.74

2.5-8 CT-762 5.19

4-4 CT-764 6.40

4-5 CT-389 6.26

4-6 CT-543 6.26

4-8 CT-763 6.50

6-5 CT-390 8.65

6-6 CT-544 8.65

6-8 CT-545 8.65

6-10 CT-854 10.00

10-5 CT-822 9.58

10-6 CT-353 9.58

10-8 CT-547 9.58

10-10 CT-855 16.02

10-12 CT-856 17.48

16-5 CT-696 13.26

16-6 CT-354 13.26

16-8 CT-549 13.26

16-10 CT-657 21.76

16-12 CT-858 21.76

25-6 CT-355 20.54

25-8 CT-551 20.54

25-10 CT-552 21.53

siZe sQ. 

MM.
cat No. 

rate / 

UNit

25-12 CT-765 21.53

35-6 CT-542 34.30

35-8 CT-356 34.30

35-10 CT-554 34.30

35-12 CT-853 34.30

50-6 CT-746 55.06

50-8 CT-357 55.06

50-10 CT-556 55.06

50-12 CT-698 55.06

50-16 CT-699 56.94

70-8 CT-557 88.00

70-10 CT-358 88.00

70-12 CT-559 88.00

70-14 CT-795 95.00

70-16 CT-780 95.00

70-20 CT-781 95.00

95-8 CT-752 132.00

95-10 CT-359 132.00

95-12 CT-561 132.00

95-14 CT-796 131.00

95-16 CT-672 131.00

95-20 CT-673 131.00

120-8 CT-782 180.00

120-10 CT-700 180.00

120-12 CT-241 180.00

120-14 CT-797 180.00

120-16 CT-546 180.00

120-20 CT-798 180.00

150-8 CT-783 252.00
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siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

0.5-6 ES-08 0.48

0.75-6 ES-09 0.48

1-6 ES-10 0.48

1-10 ES-11 0.77

1.5-7 ES-12 0.77

1.5-10 ES-13 0.77

2.5-7 ES-14 0.77

2.5-12 ES-15 1.11

4-9 ES-16 1.11

4-12 ES-17 1.28

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

6-10 ES-18 1.43

6-12 ES-19 1.67

6-15 ES-20 1.93

10-12 ES-21 1.93

10-15 ES-22 2.32

10-18 ES-23 2.70

16-12 ES-24 2.32

16-15 ES-25 2.70

16-18 ES-26 3.35

Braco HeaVY DUtY coPPer iN liNe coNNectors  iNsUlateD

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

1.5 ILCI-63 4.55

2.5 ILCI-64 4.88

4-6 ILCI-65 7.45

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

1.5-J-15 ILC-453 4.05

1.5-J-22 ILC-41 6.08

2.5-J-15 ILC-454 4.39

2.5-J-22 ILC-42 5.74

4-J-15 ILC-3 5.40

4-J-22 ILC-43 7.88

6-J-15 ILC-4 6.19

6-J-22 ILC-44 8.55

10-J-20 ILC-460 9.34

10-J-22 ILC-45 9.79

16-J-20 ILC-6 10.35

16-J-35 ILC-46 17.10

25-J-32 ILC-24 21.71

25-J-47 ILC-47 31.28

35-J-36 ILC-25 34.20

35-J-45 ILC-48 44.89

50-J-40 ILC-26 55.35

50-J-50 ILC-49 68.74

70-J-40 ILC-51 77.00

70-J-50 ILC-27 96.00

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

95-J-45 ILC-52 122.00

95-J-60 ILC-28 149.00

120-J-45 ILC-53 146.00

120-J-65 ILC-29 210.00

150-J-55 ILC-54 216.00

150-J-70 ILC-30 267.00

185-J-65 ILC-55 326.00

185-J-75 ILC-31 380.00

240-J-80 ILC-56 442.00

240-J-89 ILC-32 567.00

300-J-85 ILC-57 620.00

300-J-95 ILC-33 696.00

400-J-90 ILC-58 956.00

400-J-115 ILC-34 1275.00

500-J-100 ILC-59 1299.00

500-J-117 ILC-35 1567.00

630-J-110 ILC-61 1836.00

630-J-120 ILC-36 1991.00

800-J-150 ILC-62 3317.00

1000-J-170 ILC-63 4826.00

Braco HeaVY DUtY coPPer iN-liNe coNNectors

Braco eND sealiNG FerrUles (NoN  iNsUlateD)
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siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

2.5 WPC-1 18.45

2.5 WPC-7 17.21

4 WPC-15 18.45

4 WPC-16 17.21

6 WPC-17 18.00

6 WPC-18 16.54

10 WPC-19 22.05

10 WPC-20 19.58

10 WPC-21 24.30

10 WPC-22 22.50

16 WPC-23 39.49

16 WPC-24 39.49

16 WPC-2 31.73

25 WPC-25 46.69

25 WPC-3 61.99

35 WPC-4 66.04

50 WPC-26 83.70

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

70 WPC-27 116.00

70 WPC-6 173.00

70 WPC-28 186.00

95 WPC-29 190.00

95 WPC-31 156.00

95 WPC-32 241.00

120 WPC-34 196.00

120 WPC-35 279.00

150 WPC-10 405.00

150 WPC-37 316.00

185 WPC-30 506.00

185 WPC-38 415.00

240 WPC-44 782.00

240 WPC-43 612.00

300 WPC-45 846.00

300 WPC-47 782.00

Braco coPPer criMPiNG reDUcer terMiNals

Braco eND sealiNG FerrUles (iNsUlateD)

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

0.5 ESI-0.5-8 0.91 2.5 ESI-2.5-10 1.34

0.75 ESI-0.75-8 0.91 2.5 ESI-2.5-12 1.50

1 ESI-1-8 0.92 4 ESI-4-10 1.80

1 ESI-1-10 1.02 4 ESI-4-12 2.24

1 ESI-1-12 1.28 6 ESI-6-12 2.80

1.5 ESI-1.5-8 1.06 10 ESI-10-12 3.61

1.5 ESI-1.5-10 1.17 16 ESI-16-12 4.37

1.5 ESI 1.5-12 1.28 25 ESI-25-16 6.86

2.5 ESI-2.5-8 1.28 35 ESI-35-16 8.60

Braco eND sealiNG FerrUles tWiN tYPe (iNsUlateD)

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit siZe cat No. rate / UNit

0.5 ESIT-0.5-8 1.79 2.5 ESIT-2.5-10 2.68

0.75 ESIT-0.75-8 1.79 2.5 ESIT-2.5-12 3.07

1 ESIT-1-8 1.88 4 ESIT-4-10 3.74

1 ESIT-1-10 2.06 4 ESIT-4-12 4.61

1.5 ESIT-1.5-8 2.18 6 ESIT-6-12 5.72

1.5 ESIT-1.5-10 2.42 10 ESIT-10-12 7.47

2.5 ESIT-2.5-8 2.55 16 ESIT-16-12 8.97
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Braco alUMiNiUM criMPiNG terMiNals

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

2.5-3 AT-151 2.76

2.5-3 AT-309 2.76

4-4 AT-155 2.76

4-5 AT-317 2.76

6-5 AT-158 2.64

6-6 AT-313 2.64

10-6 AT-214 3.65

10-8 AT-215 3.65

16-6 AT-252 4.73

16-8 AT-216 4.73

16-10 AT-217 4.73

25-6 AT-253 6.36

25-8 AT-218 6.36

25-10 AT-219 6.36

25-12 AT-220 6.36

35-6 AT-254 8.38

35-8 AT-221 8.38

35-10 AT-222 8.38

50-8 AT-255 13.31

50-10 AT-312 13.31

50-12 AT-224 13.31

70-8 AT-256 20.16

70-10 AT-225 20.16

70-12 AT-226 20.16

95-10 AT-227 21.90

95-12 AT-228 21.90

95-16 AT-229 21.90

120-10 AT-257 31.53

120-12 AT-230 31.53

120-16 AT-231 31.53

150-10 AT-258 39.77

150-12 AT-232 39.77

150-16 AT-233 39.77

185-10 AT-311 53.46

185-12 AT-234 53.46

185-16 AT-235 53.46

240-12 AT-236 85.70

240-16 AT-237 85.70

240-20 AT-238 85.70

300-16 AT-300 114.00

300-20 AT-259 114.00

400-20 AT-260 171.00

500-20 AT-296 259.00

630-20 AT-261 336.00

800-- AT-318 491.00

1000-- AT-319 775.00

Braco alUMiNiUM criMPiNG  

terMiNals - loNG Barrel

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

2.5-3 AT-551 3.36

2.5-3 AT-509 3.36

4-4 AT-555 3.36

4-5 AT-617 3.45

6-5 AT-558 3.45

6-6 AT-513 3.45

10-6 AT-514                              4.29

10-8 AT-515                              4.29

16-6 AT-552                              6.27

16-8 AT-516                              6.27

16-10 AT-517                              6.27

25-8 AT-518                              7.47

25-10 AT-519                              7.47

25-12 AT-520                              7.47

35-8 AT-521                             10.67

35-10 AT-522                             10.67

50-8 AT-655                             17.16

50-10 AT-512                             17.16

50-12 AT-524                             17.16

70-8 AT-556                             25.19

70-10 AT-525                             25.19

70-12 AT-526                             25.19

95-10 AT-527                             27.78

95-12 AT-528                             27.78

95-16 AT-529                             27.78

120-10 AT-557                             40.26

120-12 AT-530                             40.26

120-16 AT-531                             40.26

150-10 AT-658                             51.15

150-12 AT-532                             51.15

150-16 AT-533                             51.15

185-10 AT-511 66.00

185-12 AT-534 66.00

185-16 AT-535 66.00

240-12 AT-536 103.00

240-16 AT-537 103.00

240-20 AT-538 103.00

300-16 AT-500                            131.00

300-20 AT-559                            131.00

400-20 AT-560 227.00

500-20 AT-596 325.00

630-20 AT-561 423.00

800-- AT-618 650.00

1000-- AT-619 992.00
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Braco alUMiNiUM criMPiNG coNNector

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

2.5 ILA-6 2.09

4 ILA-5 2.09

6 ILA-13 2.09

10 ILA-14 2.72

16 ILA-4 3.97

25 ILA-3 5.45

35 ILA-2 6.77

50 ILA-12 10.76

70 ILA-1 18.87

95 ILA-15 21.70

120 ILA-9 28.60

150 ILA-10 36.37

185 ILA-11 47.52

240 ILA-16 77.20

300 ILA-17 100.00

400 ILA-18 156.00

500 ILA-19 240.00

630 ILA-20 310.00

800 ILA-148 376.00

1000 ILA-149 670.00

Braco alUMiNiUM criMPiNG  

reDUcer terMiNals

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

2.5 WPA-1 8.03

2.5 WPA-7 7.76

4 WPA-15 8.03

4 WPA-16 7.76

6 WPA-17 8.03

6 WPA-18 7.76

10 WPA-19 9.13

10 WPA-20 8.86

10 WPA-21 8.86

10 WPA-22 8.86

16 WPA-23 13.48

16 WPA-24 13.48

16 WPA-2 12.06

25 WPA-25 16.31

25 WPA-3 18.10

35 WPA-4 19.15

50 WPA-26 26.60

70 WPA-27 40.70

70 WPA-6 47.85

70 WPA-28 50.55

95 WPA-29 61.02

96 WPA-8 69.17

96 WPA-31 54.98

96 WPA-32 69.17

120 WPA-33 86.90

120 WPA-34 80.80

120 WPA-35 92.24

120 WPA-36 102.00

150 WPA-10 130.00

150 WPA-37 114.00

185 WPA-30 138.00

185 WPA-38 132.00

240 WPA-44 240.00

240 WPA-43 222.00

300 WPA-45 261.00

300 WPA-47 243.00
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siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

10 BMT-10 214.00

16 BMT-16 214.00

25 BMT-25 222.00

35 BMT-35 225.00

50 BMT-50 270.00

70 BMT-70 315.00

95 BMT-95 333.00

120 BMT-120 490.00

150 BMT-150 501.00

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

185 BMT-185 806.00

240 BMT-240 825.00

300 BMT-300 990.00

400 BMT-400 1125.00

500 BMT-500 1680.00

630 BMT-630 2160.00

800 BMT-800 5880.00

1000 BMT-1000 6600.00

Braco corrosioN iNHaBitiNG coMPoUND

cat No. rate / UNit

BTZ - 888 65.00

GST will be charged extra as applicable HSN Codes :  

Prices Listed Above are on the basis of Ex-Works Braco Cable Glands 85389000

Price list supercedes all previous price lists Copper Cable Lugs And Terminals 85369090

Prices are subject to change without prior Notice Aluminium Lugs and Connectors 85369090

Prices of other tailor made items can be availed on request PG Glands 85389000

Subjected to Mumbai jurisdiction Earth Tags 85389000

For Selection And Technical Data - Kindly visit www.braco.in PVC Shrouds 39269099

Braco BiMetallic terMiNals (FrictioN WelDeD)

Braco alUMiNiUM alloY tUBUlar  

BiMetallic terMiNals

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

10-6 ATB-1 5.69

10-8 ATB-2 5.69

16-6 ATB-3 7.00

16-8 ATB-4 7.00

25-8 ATB-5 9.45

25-10 ATB-6 9.45

35-8 ATB-7 12.20

35-10 ATB-8 12.20

50-8 ATB-9 18.90

50-10 ATB-10 18.90

70-10 ATB-11 27.90

70-12 ATB-12 27.90

95-10 ATB-13 31.50

95-12 ATB-14 31.50

120-10 ATB-15 43.70

siZe sQ. MM. cat No. rate / UNit

120-12 ATB-16 43.70

150-12 ATB-17 56.70

150-16 ATB-18 56.70

185-12 ATB-19 72.00

185-16 ATB-20 72.00

240-12 ATB-22 119.00

240-16 ATB-23 119.00

300-16 ATB-24 165.00

300-20 ATB-25 165.00

400-20 ATB-26 240.00

500-20 ATB-27 375.00

630-20 ATB-28 465.00

800-- ATB-29 730.00

1000-- ATB-30 1125.00
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Braco PVc sHroUDs aND eartH taGs

 sHroUD 
selectioN

GlaND siZe
PVc sHroUDs 

rate/UNit
lsF sHroUDs 

rate/UNit
eartH taG 

cat No
et rate / UNit

CW 20S (I.D 23) BPW 3/8" 18.00 25.20 ET-12 21.00

CW 20S (I.D 23) BPW 1/2" 18.00 25.20 ET-16 21.00

CW 20S (I.D 23) BPW 001S 18.00 25.20 ET-20 24.00

CW 20S (I.D 27) BPW 5/8" 18.00 25.00 ET-20 24.00

CW 20S (I.D 27) BPW 001 18.00 25.20 ET-20 24.00

CW 20S (I.D 27) BPW 01S 18.00 25.20 ET-20 24.00

CW 20S (I.D 30) BPW 01 22.00 30.80 ET-20 24.00

CW 20S (I.D 30) BPW 01L 22.00 30.80 ET-25 29.00

CW 25S (I.D 35) BPW 02 29.00 40.60 ET-25 29.00

CW 25S (I.D 35) BPW 02S 29.00 40.60 ET-20 24.00

CW 25S (I.D 35) BPW 03 29.00 40.60 ET-25 29.00

CW 32(I.D 46) BPW 04 36.00 50.40 ET-25 29.00

CW 32(I.D 46) BPW 04L 36.00 50.40 ET-32 38.00

CW 32L (I.D 46) BPW 05 36.00 50.40 ET-32 38.00

CW 32L (I.D 46) BPW 05L 36.00 50.40 ET-40 52.00

CW 32 (I.D 51) BPW 06 45.00 63.00 ET-40 52.00

CW 32 (I.D 51) BPW 06S 45.00 63.00 ET-32 38.00

CW 40L (I.D 55) BPW 07 65.00 91.00 ET-40 52.00

CW 40L (I.D 61) BPW 08 69.00 96.60 ET-50 63.00

CW 50S (I.D.68) BPW 09 91.00 127.40 ET-50 63.00

CW 50L (I.D 73) BPW 010 97.00 135.80 ET-50 63.00

CW 50L (I.D 73) BPW 010L 97.00 135.80 ET-63 93.00

CW 63L (I.D 88) BPW 011 142.00 198.80 ET-63 93.00

CW 75S (I.D 95) BPW 012 178.00 249.20 ET-75 155.00

CW 75L (I.D 107) BPW 013S 212.00 297.00 ET-75 155.00

CW 75L (I.D 107) BPW 013 212.00 296.80 ET-90 316.00

CW 75L (I.D 107) BPW 014 212.00 296.80 ET-90 316.00
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ParticUlars

criMPiNG raNGe rateHYDraUlic 

criMPiNG tool

TYQK-70 4-70mm 4500.00

TYYQ-120 10-120mm 4640.00

TYYQ-120A 10-120mm 5280.00

TYQK-240 16-240mm 5090.00

TTHS-150 10-150mm 28810.00

TYQK-300 16-300mm 5290.00

TKYQ-300 16-300mm 13700.00

TKYQ-300B 16-300mm 13700.00

THT-300 16-300mm 38800.00

TKYQ-300C 16-300mm 13200.00

TKYQ-400 50-400mm 31900.00

TKDG-150 16-150mm 13720.00

TKDG-200 16-200mm 16000.00

TKDG-150A 16-150mm 11430.00

TKDG-200A 16-200mm 12540.00

THZ-300 16-300mm 39600.00

THZ-400 16-300mm 48400.00

THZ-400U 16-400mm 48400.00

TKQK-400 50-400mm 32000.00

TCYO-430 50-400mm 38800.00

TCYO-410 50-400mm 38000.00

sPlit UNit 

(PUMP)  

HYDraUlic  

criMPiNG tool

criMPiNG raNGe rate

TFYQ-400 16-400mm 19450.00 

TFYQ-500 16-500mm 34300.00 

TCO-400B (HAND 

PUMP TCP-700) 
16-400mm 15400.00 

TFYQ-630 (HAND 

PUMP TCP-700) 
150-630mm 34110.00 

TFYQ-630A (HAND 

PUMP TCP-700) 
150-630mm 43440.00 

TFYQ-1000 (HAND 

PUMP TZCB6-5) 
400-1000mm 70800.00 

TSHP-430H (HAND 

PUMP TCP-700) 
50-400mm 24000.00 

sPlit HYDraUlic 

caBle cUtter
criMPiNG raNGe rate

THS-125 ( 95mm 

Cu-conductors) 

(120mm Al-

conductors) 

95mm Cu /120mm 

Al 
1830.00 

TCC-325 150mm 3660.00 

TCC-400 400mm 7000.00 

TCPC-40A 
40mm max / 32mm 

Cu/Al 
14960.00 

TCPC-40BL 40mm max / 28mm 26400.00 

HYDraUlic PUMP criMPiNG raNGe rate

TCP-700 (Low 

Pressure 20kg cm 

/ High Pressure 

700kg cm 

20kg cm / 700kg 

cm
18700.00 

TCP-390  12300.00 

TCP-630 18700.00 

MecHaNical 

criMPiNG tool 
criMPiNG raNGe rate

TJY-0650 6-50mm 1850.00

TJY-0650A 6-50mm 2566.00

TJY-06120 06-120mm 5470.00

TJY-25150 25-150mm 5720.00

TCT-150 16-150mm 5950.00

TKH-150 10-120mm 4570.00 

TKH-230 10-240mm 7840.00 

TJT-300 (16-300mm 

Cu-conductors) 

(10-240mm Al-

conductors) 

16-300mm Cu /10- 

240mm Al 
16000.00

Braco criMPiNG tool
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Braco criMPiNG tool

HaND criMPiNG tool criMPiNG raNGe rate

TDG-I 0.5-10mm 760.00

TDG-II 0.5-6mm 760.00

TDG-III 0.5-6mm 760.00

THD-3L 0.5-2.5mm 810.00

THD-6L 0.5-6mm 830.00

THD-10L 0.5-10mm 1330.00

THD-16L 1.26-16mm 1350.00

THX-26B 5.5-25mm 2320.00

THX-16 6-16mm 1350.00

THD-25L 5.5-25mm 2320.00

THD-50L 5.5-50mm 2750.00

THD-003 0.5.0.75.1.25.2.5mm 1075.00

THD-004 0.5-10mm 1075.00

THD-006 0.5-6mm 1075.00

TG-301H 0.5-6mm 1075.00

TG-230C 1.0-4mm 1075.00

THS-04WF 1.0-6mm 1075.00

THT-106 6-16mm 1075.00

TAP-005 0.5-10mm 1270.00

TAP-006 0.5-6mm 1270.00

THD-1101 1.5-4mm 1075.00

THSC8-6-4 0.25-6mm 1300.00

TTP-680 10-16mm 1270.00

T-005 3In1 2450.00

TAP-04WF 1.0-6mm 1270.00

TMH-16 1.25-16mm 1350.00

Braco criMPiNG tool




